
2023-24 Cope Middle Cougars
Boys’ Basketball Schedule

Non-District Games

DATE and TIME HOME VISITOR

Saturday, December 9 at TBA (8th) vs TBA(8th) at Capt. Shreve

Thursday, December 14 at 4:30 Cope North Desoto

Friday, Sat. December 15-16 at TBD (7th,8th) Fair Park Tourney

Monday, December 18 at 5:00 Keithville Cope

Thursday, January 4 at 5:00 Cope CMM

Monday, January 8 at 5:00 Cope Keithville

Thursday, January 11 at 4:30 North Desoto Cope

Saturday, January 13 at TBA (7th) TBA Turner Tournament

Saturday, January 13 at TBA (8th) TBA Bossier High Tourn.

Jamboree – Thursday, January 18 at EGMS Boys’ Gym – 5:00 to 7:00

District Games

DATE and TIME HOME VISITOR

Monday, January 22 at 4:30 Cope Elm Grove

Thursday, January 25 at 4:30 Greenacres Cope

Monday, January 29 at 4:30 Haughton Cope

Thursday, February 1 at 4:30 Cope Rusheon

Monday, February 5 at 4:30 Benton Cope

Thursday, February 8 at 4:30 Elm Grove Cope

Monday, February 12 at 4:30 Cope Greenacres

Thursday, February 15 at 4:30 Cope Haughton

Tuesday, February 20 at 4:30 Rusheon Cope

Thursday, February 22 at 4:30 Cope Benton


